Innovative Property Solutions

4254 Stillwater Cove
Memphis, Tenn 38125 US
(901) 326-1662

rmills 1955@hotmail.com

Estimate

Brett Bernard

ACTIVITY

2421 Arlington

Paint
paint interior walls doors trim and ceilings

Paint
paint kitchen cabinets

Install
install new tub surround in bathroom

Install
install new bathroom vanity

Install
install LVT floor in bathroom

Install
install new dishwasher

Install
install LVT floor in kitchen

Repair
adjust all doors to open and shut

Install
install 10 blinds

Repair
repair sheetrock throughout house

Repair
repair subfloor in kitchen and bathroom
jack up trusses

Repair
repair floor by front door and install tile entry

Repair
repair bricks on front wall and sides and missing aluminum pieces

Replace
replace kitchen counter top

QTY

—

10

RATE

2,725.00

165.00

650.00

175.00

150.00

535.00

500.00

100.00

35.00

550.00

2,300.00

400.00

2,150.00

460.00

2157
12/04/2021

AMOUNT

2,725.00
165.00
650.00
175.00
150.00
535.00
500.00
100.00
350.00
550.00

2,300.00

400.00
2,150.00

460.00

$11,210.00
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